
CASC 200/400m Championships 2015

Session - 2
at Corby International Swimming Pool

EVENT 7 Girls Open 400m IM                 
10 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt 100 200 300
 Elise KENDALL (06) Corby DQ SA     
11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt 100 200 300
1. Trudi KENDALL (03) Corby  6:25.17 338  1:33.14  3:11.68 -
2. Charlotte PRESTON (04) Corby  7:07.51 247  1:40.78  3:30.18 -
Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt 100 200 300
1. Trudi KENDALL (03) Corby  6:25.17 338  1:33.14  3:11.68 -
2. Charlotte PRESTON (04) Corby  7:07.51 247  1:40.78  3:30.18 -
 Elise KENDALL (06) Corby DQ SA     

EVENT 8 Boys Open 400m IM                  
10 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt 100 200 300
1. Robert TAYLOR (05) Corby  7:32.35 156  2:01.98  3:53.10 -
13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt 100 200 300
1. Louis MITCHELL (01) Corby  5:22.76 431  1:10.99  2:38.29 -
2. Nicolai WEBBER (01) Corby  6:02.78 303  1:23.13  2:59.66 -
3. Jacob LEWENDON (02) Corby  7:08.48 184  1:47.92  3:39.38 -
15/16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt 100 200 300
1. Jack DUFF (00) Corby  6:10.69 284  1:22.67  2:54.78 -
Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt 100 200 300
1. Louis MITCHELL (01) Corby  5:22.76 431  1:10.99  2:38.29 -
2. Nicolai WEBBER (01) Corby  6:02.78 303  1:23.13  2:59.66 -
3. Jack DUFF (00) Corby  6:10.69 284  1:22.67  2:54.78 -
4. Jacob LEWENDON (02) Corby  7:08.48 184  1:47.92  3:39.38 -
5. Robert TAYLOR (05) Corby  7:32.35 156  2:01.98  3:53.10 -

EVENT 9 Girls Open 200m Backstroke         
10 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt 100
1. Charlotte LUND (05) Corby  3:09.23 281  1:32.65
2. Daisy-Mai CROSSMAN (05) Corby  3:18.74 243  1:37.85
3. Nyah COTTON (06) Corby  3:34.14 194  1:44.42
4. Ellie LATTA (05) Corby  3:36.69 187  1:47.31
5. Izzy SMITH (05) Corby  3:43.19 171  1:48.89
11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt 100
1. Trudi KENDALL (03) Corby  3:05.44 299  1:29.79
2. Grace NORMAN (04) Corby  3:12.30 268  1:33.72
3. Sophie TOSELAND (04) Corby  3:20.80 235  1:39.44
4. Evelyn ANDERSON (04) Corby  3:25.77 219  1:41.42
13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt 100
1. Ceara GREY (02) Corby  2:49.39 392  1:22.32
2. Amelia SMITH (01) Corby  3:08.57 284  1:33.71
Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt 100
1. Ceara GREY (02) Corby  2:49.39 392  1:22.32
2. Trudi KENDALL (03) Corby  3:05.44 299  1:29.79
3. Amelia SMITH (01) Corby  3:08.57 284  1:33.71
4. Charlotte LUND (05) Corby  3:09.23 281  1:32.65
5. Grace NORMAN (04) Corby  3:12.30 268  1:33.72
6. Daisy-Mai CROSSMAN (05) Corby  3:18.74 243  1:37.85
7. Sophie TOSELAND (04) Corby  3:20.80 235  1:39.44
8. Evelyn ANDERSON (04) Corby  3:25.77 219  1:41.42
9. Nyah COTTON (06) Corby  3:34.14 194  1:44.42
10. Ellie LATTA (05) Corby  3:36.69 187  1:47.31
11. Izzy SMITH (05) Corby  3:43.19 171  1:48.89

EVENT 10 Boys Open 200m Backstroke          
11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt 100
1. Jake COTTON (04) Corby  3:38.20 134  1:47.94
13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt 100
1. Louis MITCHELL (01) Corby  2:30.77 409  1:17.66
2. Maxwell KENDALL (01) Corby  2:30.95 407  1:15.02
Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt 100
1. Louis MITCHELL (01) Corby  2:30.77 409  1:17.66
2. Maxwell KENDALL (01) Corby  2:30.95 407  1:15.02
3. Jake COTTON (04) Corby  3:38.20 134  1:47.94



EVENT 11 Girls Open 200m Freestyle          
10 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt 100
1. Libby EVANS (05) Corby  2:40.41 349  1:15.84
2. Charlotte LUND (05) Corby  2:55.74 265  1:19.22
3. Elise KENDALL (06) Corby  2:56.21 263  1:26.43
4. Izzy SMITH (05) Corby  3:07.26 219  1:30.38
5. Ellie LATTA (05) Corby  3:26.07 164  1:40.38
6. Nyah COTTON (06) Corby  3:30.05 155  1:41.18
11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt 100
1. Trudi KENDALL (03) Corby  2:36.73 374  1:14.73
2. Charlotte PRESTON (04) Corby  2:45.60 317  1:20.70
3. Evelyn ANDERSON (04) Corby  3:05.18 227  1:29.21
4. Grace NORMAN (04) Corby  3:11.18 206  1:32.22
13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt 100
1. Ceara GREY (02) Corby  2:31.28 416  1:11.71
2. Amelia SMITH (01) Corby  2:47.09 309  1:21.52
Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt 100
1. Ceara GREY (02) Corby  2:31.28 416  1:11.71
2. Trudi KENDALL (03) Corby  2:36.73 374  1:14.73
3. Libby EVANS (05) Corby  2:40.41 349  1:15.84
4. Charlotte PRESTON (04) Corby  2:45.60 317  1:20.70
5. Amelia SMITH (01) Corby  2:47.09 309  1:21.52
6. Charlotte LUND (05) Corby  2:55.74 265  1:19.22
7. Elise KENDALL (06) Corby  2:56.21 263  1:26.43
8. Evelyn ANDERSON (04) Corby  3:05.18 227  1:29.21
9. Izzy SMITH (05) Corby  3:07.26 219  1:30.38
10. Grace NORMAN (04) Corby  3:11.18 206  1:32.22
11. Ellie LATTA (05) Corby  3:26.07 164  1:40.38
12. Nyah COTTON (06) Corby  3:30.05 155  1:41.18

EVENT 12 Boys Open 200m Freestyle           
10 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt 100
1. Robert TAYLOR (05) Corby  3:12.71 148  1:34.05
11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt 100
1. Archie EVANS (04) Corby  2:26.63 336  1:09.30
2. Marcus FRANCIS (03) Corby  2:28.95 321  1:10.55
3. Jake COTTON (04) Corby  3:44.06 94  1:47.82
13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt 100
1. Louis MITCHELL (01) Corby  2:09.98 483  1:02.96
2. Maxwell KENDALL (01) Corby  2:24.61 350  1:09.75
3. Nicolai WEBBER (01) Corby  2:40.26 257  1:15.51
4. Jacob LEWENDON (02) Corby  2:52.20 207  1:23.52
15/16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt 100
1. Jack DUFF (00) Corby  2:24.64 350  1:09.63
2. Oliver PRATT (99) Corby  2:37.95 269  1:13.82
Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt 100
1. Louis MITCHELL (01) Corby  2:09.98 483  1:02.96
2. Maxwell KENDALL (01) Corby  2:24.61 350  1:09.75
3. Jack DUFF (00) Corby  2:24.64 350  1:09.63
4. Archie EVANS (04) Corby  2:26.63 336  1:09.30
5. Marcus FRANCIS (03) Corby  2:28.95 321  1:10.55
6. Oliver PRATT (99) Corby  2:37.95 269  1:13.82
7. Nicolai WEBBER (01) Corby  2:40.26 257  1:15.51
8. Jacob LEWENDON (02) Corby  2:52.20 207  1:23.52
9. Robert TAYLOR (05) Corby  3:12.71 148  1:34.05
10. Jake COTTON (04) Corby  3:44.06 94  1:47.82
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